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AMIE JAMIESON
Direct (503) 595-3927
amie@mcd-law.com

January 21, 2011

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING AND U.S. MAIL
PUC Filing Center

Public Utility Commission of Oregon

PO Box 2148

Salem, OR 97308-2148

Re: Docket No. UM 1050

Enclosed please find an original Protective Order signatory page on behalf of PacifiCorp in the
above-referenced docket.

A copy of this filing has been served on all parties to this proceeding as indicated on the
attached certificate of service.

Very truly yours,
P

Amie Jamieson
Enclosure

cc: Service List

Phone: 503.595.3922 ¢ Fax: 503.595.3928 « www.mcd-law.com
419 Southwest 11th Avenue, Suite 400 ¢ Portland, Oregon 97205-2605




ORDER NO. 10-365

SIGNATORY PAGE
UM 1050

L Consent to be Bound.

This General Protective Order governs the use of “Confidential Information” in this
proceeding.

/D“f N QT CO < D (Patty) agrees to be bound by ifs terms of this General
Protective Order,
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II. Persons Qualified pursuant to Paragraphs 3(a) throngh 3(d).

5'\Q < D\Cf‘“ A (Party) identifies the following person(s) automatically
quahﬁed under paragr aph 3(a) through (d).
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that | served a true and correct copy of the foregoing document in

indicated below.

Gordon Feighner
Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon
Gordon@oregoncub.org

G. Catriona McCracken
Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon
catriona@oregoncub.org

John C. Sturm
Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon
John@oregoncub.org

Melinda J. Davison
Davison Van Cleve, PC
333 SW Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204
mail@dvclaw.com

V. Denise Saunders
Portland General Electric

121 SW Salmon Street, 1 WTC1301

Portland, OR 97204
Denise.saunders@pgn.com

Michael Early

Industrial Customers of NW Utilities

1300 SW 4th Ave., Suite 1750
Portland, OR 97204-2446
mearly@icnu.org

- CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (UM 1050)

Docket UM 1050 on the following named person(s) on the date indicated below by email

and first-class mail addressed to said person(s) at his or her last-known address(es)

Robert Jenks
Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon
bob@oregoncub.org

Raymond Myers
Citizens' Utility Board of Oregon
Ray@oregoncub.org

frion Sanger

Davison VanCleve PC
333 SW Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204
ias@dvclaw.com

Donald W. Schoenbeck

Regulatory & CoGeneration Services Inc.
900 Washington St. Suite 780
Vancouver, WA 98660-3455
dws@r-c-s-inc.com

Patrick G. Hager

Portland General Electric

121 SW Salmon Street, 1 WTC0702
Portland, OR 97204
Pge.opuc.filings@pgn.com

Steven Weiss

Northwest Energy Coalition
4422 Oregon Trail Ct. NE
Salem, OR 97305
steve@nwenergy.org

McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC
419 SW 11" Avenue, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97205




—

Stephanie S. Andrus Marc Hellman

Department of Justice Oregon Public Utility Commission
Regulated Utility & Business Section P.O. Box 2148

1162 Court St. NE Salem, OR 97308-2148

Salem, OR 97301-4096 Marc.hellman@state.or.us
Stephanie.andrus@state.or.us

DATED: January 21, 2011

e Jamieson|

Of Attorneys for PacifiCorp
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Page2 - CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (UM 1050) McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC
419 SW 11" Avenue, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97205




